
First Name Last Name Email Address Password 
Akshitha M V akshitha.mv@christmysore.in 9632590400
Bhanukumar H B bhanukumar.hb@christmysore.in 9980022818
Bharathi R bharathi.r@christmysore.in 9008903471
Bhawana Bharadwaj A B bhawana.bharadwaj@christmysore.in 9448744905
Chaithra L chaithra.l@christmysore.in 9353711069
D Gnana K omala gnana.komala@christmysore.in 9740072989
David Mad halai Raj A david.mr@christmysore.in 9886966374
Deepa N deepa.n@christmysore.in 9742713193
Dinamani L G dinamani.lg@christmysore.in 9845698428
Divya George divya.george@christmysore.in 9886292192
Divya Rad Radhakrishnan divya.radhakrishnan@christmysore.in 8921403844
Geetha NE geetha.ne@christmysore.in 9880368754
Hazel Lata hazel.lata@christmysore.in 9901995595
Indira HG indira.hg@christmysore.in 9480769548
Jaya Prakash R jayaprakash.r@christmysore.in 9164118896
Jayashree Suresh jayashree.suresh@christmysore.in 9945436457
Jisna Rajesh jisna.rajesh@christmysore.in 9738412445
Joseph Simon Raj R joseph.simon@christmysore.in 9481321697
Kavitha AS kavitha.as@christmysore.in 9845110541
Kavya R kavya.r@christmysore.in 7022184663
Kulpreet Kaur Ajimal kulpreet.kaur@christmysore.in 9823539203
Leelavathi N leelavathi.n@christmysore.in 7892001517
Madhavi KR madhavi.kr@christmysore.in 9448557213
Maheshwari B Chakki maheshwari.chakki@christmysore.in 9448560976
Mamatha H mamatha.h@christmysore.in 8722858782
Manjula B manjula.b@christmysore.in 9740130188
Manjunath K manjunath.k@christmysore.in 9611176000
Marlyn Christabel marlyn.christabel@christmysore.in 9886440129
Mary Priya P J marypriya.pj@christmysore.in 8792892831
Mini A S mini.as@christmysore.in 8088532944
Mouni MM mouni.mm@christmysore.in 8277020179
Parvathi N parvathi.n@christmysore.in 9880074394
Parvathi S parvathi.s@christmysore.in 9482988841
Pramila KS pramila.ks@christmysore.in 8073237414
Prathibha G C prathibha.gc@christmysore.in 9449810860
Preethi Preethi preethi@christmysore.in 9632803438
Prema L N prema.ln@christmysore.in 9591824079
Priya Ramachandran priya.ramachandran@christmysore.in 9480384120
Pushpa R pushpa.r@christmysore.in 9900404900
Pushpa Rani J pushpa.rani@christmysore.in 8618685967
Pushpa Vailankanni pushpa.vailankanni@christmysore.in 9611285034
Pushpalatha D pushpalatha.d@christmysore.in 9538172609
Rachel Sowmya P rachel.sowmya@christmysore.in 8904127774
Rajeshwari Kori rajeshwari.kori@christmysore.in 9945721611
Ramya B R ramya.br@christmysore.in 9243976376
Ramya H ramya.h@christmysore.in 9108073993
Reena Benjamin K Y reena.benjamin@christmysore.in 7411870626
Reena Dass reena.dass@christmysore.in 9036060535
Rekha C R rekha.cr@christmysore.in 7996569132



First Name Last Name Email Address Password 
Rekha Jnaneswar rekha.jnaneswar@christmysore.in 9482419528
Renuka M renuka.m@christmysore.in 8197601904
Renuka PT renuka.pt@christmysore.in 6361442762
Roopa M D roopa.md@christmysore.in 8762578792
Roshini W D roshini.wd@christmysore.in 9743769883
Rupa K rupa.k@christmysore.in 9449833680
Sowmya S P sowmya.sp@christmysore.in 9880941465
Shilpa H K shilpa.hk@christmysore.in 7353691755
Shilpa P shilpa.p@christmysore.in 9945854994
Shilpa Shree N shilpashree.n@christmysore.in 9663727236
Shilparani R shilparani.r@christmysore.in 9686990135
Shinypavan D shinypavan.d@christmysore.in 9632868287
Shwetha NS shwetha.ns@christmysore.in 8105285455
Shwethashree M J shwethashree.mj@christmysore.in 7022929048
Siddaiah Siddaiah siddaiah@christmysore.in 9060784022
Sindhu N K sindhu.nk@christmysore.in 9620006640
Smitha Devang smitha.devang@christmysore.in 8762323487
Sonia Gaba sonia.gaba@christmysore.in 7760250024
Suma H.S suma.hs@christmysore.in 9480042154
Sumalatha S T sumalatha.st@christmysore.in 9538375525
Susan Daniel susan.daniel@christmysore.in 9916472992
Sushmitha Uttam sushmitha.uttam@christmysore.in 9945946946
Swetha N swetha.n@christmysore.in 9739936981
Tejaswini Y R tejaswini.yr@christmysore.in 9036508159
Upadyayula Uma Maheshwari umamaheshwari.u@christmysore.in 9611470890
Usha Rani B N usharani.bn@christmysore.in 9060555800
Vanitha K vanitha.k@christmysore.in 9743881266
Vidya T S vidya.ts@christmysore.in 9482277703
Vishalakshi  V T vishalakshi.vt@christmysore.in 8722922044
Yogini Kushalappa yogini.kushalappa@christmysore.in 9945340742


